
LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS) 

DATE OF 

RECEIPT AMT CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 

ADMITTED

1 MRS JEENAL R SHAH 24-11-2020 11,71,660.00 5,00,000.00

3,47,92,41,607

11,71,660.00

3,47,80,69,947.00

SN NAME OF CREDITOR

DETAILS OF CLAIM RECEIVED DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED



LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS) 

NATURE OF 

CLAIM

AMT COVERED BY 

GUARANTEE

RELATED 

PARTY

VOTING 

%

UNSECURED 

LOAN 0.00 NO 0.02% 0.00 0.00

AMOUNT OF 

CONTINGENT CLAIM

AMT OF MUTUAL 

DUES THAT MAY BE 

SET OFF

DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED



6,71,660.00 0.00

The claim pertains to 

three unsecured lenders, 

who are the father, 

mother and the family 

HUF. Both the parents of 

the claimant are no more. 

The claim has been 

admitted  only for the 

principal portion as the 

basic document 

evidencing the loan does 

not mention any interest 

rate.

REMARKS

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 

NOT ADMITTED

CLAIM UNDER 

VERIFICATION


